
М ДО 26
1 Будник Владимир Краснодар лично 1991 1:18:23
2 Немцев Дмитрий Краснодар, лично 1992 1:22:00
3 Осипов Артем 1999 1:22:54
4 Хлебников Павел 1998 1:25:34
5 Третьяков Игорь Краснодар, лично 1991 1:30:49
6 Нагорнов Михаил AdidasRunClubKrasnodar 1991 1:32:09
7 Косяков Александр Краснодар, лично 1992 1:32:30
8 Леочко Борис Ленинградский р-н, лично 1994 1:45:46
9 Москатов Михаил Краснодар, лично 1997 1:49:43

10 Грушецкий Александр Северский р-н, лично 1999 1:56:54
11 Лобченко Павел Северский р-н, лично 2000 2:18:20

М27-32
1 Горик Павел Краснодар, лично 1985 1:10:50
2 Волков Иван Краснодар, лично 1985 1:12:48
3 Дробжев Сергей Краснодар, лично 1988 1:13:35
4 Савочкин Виктор Краснодар, лично 1989 1:26:44
5 Литвинков Александр Ленинградский р-н, лично 1987 1:27:48
6 Поличковский Дмитрий Галоперидол 1989 1:29:28
7 Макаров Павел Северский р-н, лично 1985 1:29:40
8 Лопатин Александр Новороссийск, лично 1988 1:38:14
9 Волколупов Евгений 1990 1:47:29

10 Горожа Борис Краснодар, лично 1987 1:48:09
11 Савельев Павел SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub 1987 1:52:28
12 Светлицкий Алексей Краснодар, лично 1985 1:57:17
13 Продин Денис Динской р-н, лично 1986 1:58:03

М33-37
1 Бондаренко Роман Краснодар, лично 1984 1:09:08
2 Лысенко Виталий АВГУР 1980 1:17:05
3 Деменко Кирилл Краснодар, лично 1983 1:18:26
4 Марванов Айнур Клуб Горного Бега 1982 1:19:47
5 Евдокимов Андрей AdidasRunClubKrasnodar 1983 1:27:44
6 Жовнир Максим Краснодар, лично 1983 1:30:41
7 Афанасьев Сергей SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub 1983 1:31:06
8 Демьяненко Андрей Краснодар, лично 1982 1:32:30
9 Лисицын Борис Краснодар, лично 1981 1:33:00

10 Ромасевич Алик Краснодар, лично 1982 1:34:10
11 Огер Алексей СТК 'Вертикаль' 1980 1:35:04
12 Тащилкин Сергей 93 регион 1982 1:37:06
13 Смолин Андрей Краснодар, лично 1982 1:41:30
14 Шишкин Александр Краснодар, лично 1984 1:43:13
15 Романчук Александр AdidasRunClubKrasnodar 1981 1:46:34
16 Матюшенко Дмитрий Краснодар, лично 1981 1:50:20
17 Шулешко Александр Краснодар-Крокус 1984 1:58:40

М38+
1 Шаргала Олег 1975 1:14:03
2 Разумовский Владимир 1974 1:20:01
3 Фоминцев Владимир Афипский НПЗ 1968 1:23:18
4 Черствый Дмитрий Клуб Горного Бега 1978 1:26:36
5 Месаутов Роман Краснодар, лично 1979 1:29:45
6 Гусаров Дмитрий Тахтамукайский р-н, лично 1972 1:35:27
7 Крыжченко Андрей 1974 1:36:13
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8 Карпун Антон Северский р-н, лично 1976 1:37:23
9 Лусников Роман Краснодар, лично 1977 1:37:47

10 Третьяков Иван Краснодар, лично 1966 1:37:51
11 Березный Владимир 1971 1:38:10
12 Сытников Олег СНИКЕРС 1967 1:39:26
13 Павлоградский Игорь Абинский р-н, лично 1970 1:44:54
14 Тимошенин Артем Краснодар, лично 1978 1:52:42
15 Полонский Юрий 1974 1:58:42
16 Левченко Алексей Краснодар-Крокус 1979 1:59:04
17 Тарасенко Евгений 1979 2:00:16
18 Бражников Дмитрий 1977 2:04:38
19 Герасимов Алексей 1955 2:04:39
20 Зудин Александр 1951 2:37:01
21 Черствый Игорь Клуб Горного Бега 1949 2:38:05

Ж ДО 29
1 Свидерская Анастасия Краснодар, лично 1991 1:42:32
2 Шулешко Надежда Краснодар-Крокус 1989 1:47:51
3 Филоненко Анжелика TOP LIGA CLUB 1989 1:49:08
4 Пуляева Варвара Краснодар-Крокус 1995 1:56:24
5 Романчук Любовь AdidasRunClubKrasnodar 1988 2:03:31
6 Шмакова Ангелина 1996 2:04:01

Ж30+
1 Лысенко Анна АВГУР 1987 1:29:55
2 Хабарова Юлия СатКо Сочи 1984 1:45:16
3 Климова Оксана Краснодар, лично 1980 1:49:19
4 Терещенко Екатерина SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub 1987 1:51:15
5 Якимова Татьяна Клуб Горного Бега 1981 1:52:46
6 Щеглова Аксана Анапский р-н, лично 1981 1:57:55
7 Смирнова Екатерина Северский р-н, лично 1974 2:15:37
8 Гущина Елена Клуб Горного Бега 1974 2:51:00

Ж (ЛАЙТ) ДО 29
1 Сариева Ольга Краснодар, лично 1990 0:45:27
2 Смирнова Арина 2007 0:48:20
3 Кириченко Ксения 2010 0:58:59
4 Черствая Дарья 2006 1:03:40
5 Гонзалес Варвара Уютненькая команда 2005 1:04:25
6 Смирнова Амалия 2012 1:15:45
7 Шубко Виктория 1995 2:00:16
8 Белогубова Камилла Краснодар, лично 1989 2:13:20
9 Третьякова Виктория Краснодар, лично 1999 снят

Ж (ЛАЙТ) 30+
1 Марванова Юлия Клуб Горного Бега 1982 0:40:26
2 Рапаева Ольга Краснодар, лично 1986 0:45:05
3 Генералова Виктория СНИКЕРС 1975 1:51:29
4 Тимошенина Оксана 1981 1:59:04
5 Шевченко Наталья 1983 1:59:04

М (ЛАЙТ) ДО 17
1 Марванов Артур Клуб Горного Бега 2005 0:36:18
2 Сытников Владимир СНИКЕРС 2004 0:42:50
3 Грушецкий Владислав Северский р-н, лично 2007 0:44:51
4 Устинов Лев СНИКЕРС 2004 0:50:24
5 Ходжаев Иван Краснодар, лично 2001 снят

М (ЛАЙТ) 18+



1 Касаткин Иван Новороссийск, лично 1989 0:32:00
2 Арысланов Игорь Top Liga Run 1988 0:35:34
3 Зинькович Юра Калининский р-н, лично 1991 0:37:10
4 Кириченко Михаил СНИКЕРС 1975 0:58:07
5 Гонзалес Гонза Уютненькая команда 1984 1:04:25
6 Шубко Руслан 1994 1:59:04
7 Машкин Александр Северский р-н, лично 1978 1:59:04
8 Неупокоев Иван 1985 2:21:23

1 Бондаренко Роман Краснодар, лично 1984 1:09:08
2 Горик Павел Краснодар, лично 1985 1:10:50
3 Волков Иван Краснодар, лично 1985 1:12:48
4 Дробжев Сергей Краснодар, лично 1988 1:13:35
5 Шаргала Олег 1975 1:14:03
6 Лысенко Виталий АВГУР 1980 1:17:05
7 Будник Владимир Краснодар лично 1991 1:18:23
8 Деменко Кирилл Краснодар, лично 1983 1:18:26
9 Марванов Айнур Клуб Горного Бега 1982 1:19:47

10 Разумовский Владимир 1974 1:20:01
11 Немцев Дмитрий Краснодар, лично 1992 1:22:00
12 Осипов Артем 1999 1:22:54
13 Фоминцев Владимир Афипский НПЗ 1968 1:23:18
14 Хлебников Павел 1998 1:25:34
15 Черствый Дмитрий Клуб Горного Бега 1978 1:26:36
16 Савочкин Виктор Краснодар, лично 1989 1:26:44
17 Евдокимов Андрей AdidasRunClubKrasnodar 1983 1:27:44
18 Литвинков Александр Ленинградский р-н, лично 1987 1:27:48
19 Поличковский Дмитрий Галоперидол 1989 1:29:28
20 Макаров Павел Северский р-н, лично 1985 1:29:40
21 Месаутов Роман Краснодар, лично 1979 1:29:45
22 Жовнир Максим Краснодар, лично 1983 1:30:41
23 Третьяков Игорь Краснодар, лично 1991 1:30:49
24 Афанасьев Сергей SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub 1983 1:31:06
25 Нагорнов Михаил AdidasRunClubKrasnodar 1991 1:32:09
26 Косяков Александр Краснодар, лично 1992 1:32:30
27 Демьяненко Андрей Краснодар, лично 1982 1:32:30
28 Лисицын Борис Краснодар, лично 1981 1:33:00
29 Ромасевич Алик Краснодар, лично 1982 1:34:10
30 Огер Алексей СТК 'Вертикаль' 1980 1:35:04
31 Гусаров Дмитрий Тахтамукайский р-н, лично 1972 1:35:27
32 Крыжченко Андрей 1974 1:36:13
33 Тащилкин Сергей 93 регион 1982 1:37:06
34 Карпун Антон Северский р-н, лично 1976 1:37:23
35 Лусников Роман Краснодар, лично 1977 1:37:47
36 Третьяков Иван Краснодар, лично 1966 1:37:51
37 Березный Владимир 1971 1:38:10
38 Лопатин Александр Новороссийск, лично 1988 1:38:14
39 Сытников Олег СНИКЕРС 1967 1:39:26
40 Смолин Андрей Краснодар, лично 1982 1:41:30
41 Шишкин Александр Краснодар, лично 1984 1:43:13
42 Павлоградский Игорь Абинский р-н, лично 1970 1:44:54
43 Леочко Борис Ленинградский р-н, лично 1994 1:45:46
44 Романчук Александр AdidasRunClubKrasnodar 1981 1:46:34
45 Волколупов Евгений 1990 1:47:29
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46 Горожа Борис Краснодар, лично 1987 1:48:09
47 Москатов Михаил Краснодар, лично 1997 1:49:43
48 Матюшенко Дмитрий Краснодар, лично 1981 1:50:20
49 Савельев Павел SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub 1987 1:52:28
50 Тимошенин Артем Краснодар, лично 1978 1:52:42
51 Грушецкий Александр Северский р-н, лично 1999 1:56:54
52 Светлицкий Алексей Краснодар, лично 1985 1:57:17
53 Продин Денис Динской р-н, лично 1986 1:58:03
54 Шулешко Александр Краснодар-Крокус 1984 1:58:40
55 Полонский Юрий 1974 1:58:42
56 Левченко Алексей Краснодар-Крокус 1979 1:59:04
57 Тарасенко Евгений 1979 2:00:16
58 Бражников Дмитрий 1977 2:04:38
59 Герасимов Алексей 1955 2:04:39
60 Лобченко Павел Северский р-н, лично 2000 2:18:20
61 Зудин Александр 1951 2:37:01
62 Черствый Игорь Клуб Горного Бега 1949 2:38:05

1 Лысенко Анна АВГУР 1987 1:29:55
2 Свидерская Анастасия Краснодар, лично 1991 1:42:32
3 Хабарова Юлия СатКо Сочи 1984 1:45:16
4 Шулешко Надежда Краснодар-Крокус 1989 1:47:51
5 Филоненко Анжелика TOP LIGA CLUB 1989 1:49:08
6 Климова Оксана Краснодар, лично 1980 1:49:19
7 Терещенко Екатерина SvetlanaBosikovaRunClub 1987 1:51:15
8 Якимова Татьяна Клуб Горного Бега 1981 1:52:46
9 Пуляева Варвара Краснодар-Крокус 1995 1:56:24

10 Щеглова Аксана Анапский р-н, лично 1981 1:57:55
11 Романчук Любовь AdidasRunClubKrasnodar 1988 2:03:31
12 Шмакова Ангелина 1996 2:04:01
13 Смирнова Екатерина Северский р-н, лично 1974 2:15:37
14 Гущина Елена Клуб Горного Бега 1974 2:51:00
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